FEATURES APPLICATIONS
UNIDIRECTIONAL BIDIRECTIONAL
■ Compatible with IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD): Air 15kV,
Contact 8kV
■ Compatible with IEC 61000-4-4 (EFT): 40A, 5/50ns
■ Compatible with IEC 61000-4-5 (Surge): 24A, 8/20µs -
■ RS-232, RS-422 & RS-423
■ Cellular Phones

优迪半导体有限公司
Marking
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
  PSOT03-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
  PSOT03C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
  PSOT05-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
  PSOT05C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
  PSOT08-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
  PSOT08C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
 SOT-23 3000
   PSOT12C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
   PSOT15-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
   PSOT24-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
  PSOT15C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
  PSOT24C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
  PSOT36-LF-T7   SOT-23 3000
  PSOT36C-LF-T7 SOT-23 3000
Marking code
03
03C
05